R 1M R 1F

R 2M

N2M N 1F

IWF
SHC Haguenau
ASPTT Strasbourg
US Wittenheim
Dorlisheim FH

MJC Ungersheim

CS Brumath

MJC Ungersheim
ASI Avenir HMF
SA Koenigshoffen
ASPTT Strasbourg
SR Obernai HM
US Wittenheim
SAS Colmarienne
CHM Andlau
ASPTT Strasbourg
SHC Haguenau
MJC Ungersheim
US Wittenheim

SR Obernai HM
ASPTT Strasbourg

ASPTT Strasbourg

SHC Haguenau

1°J
454
no 432
378
364
387

1343
1256
1064
1182
I 1192
1122
1111
998
780
i 835
I 764
Il Forfait
n 0
7704
749,5
1427
1400

2
468
425
390
405
388

1352
1350
1135
1205
1140
1134
1050
1121
993

851
779
733
521

785,4
751,4
1467
1449

CHAMPIONNATS / EQUIPES

3°J
485
452
434
422
289

1462
1341
1208
1228
1211
1116
1129
909

1024

895
809
666
692

800,4
764,1
1464
1440

4°J
495
441
410
248

Forfait

1238
1159
1242
1220
1206
1159
1090
1015
1043

904
771
751
699

5J 6%

Meil
495
452
434
422
388

1462
1350
1242
1228
1211
1159
1129
1121
1043

904
809
751
699

800,4
764,1
1467
1449

Moy
476
438
403
360

355

1349
1277
1162
1209
1187
1133
1095
1011

960

871
781
77

478

785

755

1453

1430

R 1M R 1F

R 2M

N2M N 1F

POINTS
SHC Haguenau
ASPTT Strasbourg
US Wittenheim
Dorlisheim FH

MJC Ungersheim

CS Brumath

SA Koenigshoffen
MJC Ungersheim
ASI Avenir HMF
ASPTT Strasbourg
SR Obernai HM
US Wittenheim
SAS Colmarienne
CHM Andlau
ASPTT Strasbourg
SHC Haguenau

US Wittenheim
MJC Ungersheim
SR Obernai HM

ASPTT Strasbourg

ASPTT Strasbourg

SHC Haguenau
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32
30
28
26
24
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20
18
16
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10
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